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Sharing Plates
Suitable to share between two people

Freshly Baked Brioche
rosemary crackers, olive butter and smoked olives from the farm

Charcuterie Selection
locally produced, sourdough toast, preserves and smoked olives from the farm

Cheese Selection
locally produced, preserves and smoked olives from farm, croutes

Cheese & Charcuterie Selection
locally produced, preserves and smoked olives from the farm, sourdough & croutes

85

245

225

235

Small Plates
we recommend ordering 4-5 plates to share between two people for a light meal or alternatively one 
dish as a starter

Yellowfin Tuna
sashimi style, octo dressing, lime aioli

Panko Prawns
sweetcorn salsa, hot sauce, garlic emulsion

Chive Spätzle
soubise, lyonnaise onions, boerenkaas

Nduja Stuffed Squid
romesco sauce, olives and almonds

Roast Tomato Soup
toasted brioche, parmesan Catalan, parmesan

105

130

95

150

90

Main Courses

Mushroom Risotto
truffle oil and asparagus

Franschhoek Confit Trout
potato dauphinois, fennel, white wine velouté

Lamb Rump
pomme purée, caper & sultana crumb, jus

Red Wine Braised Oxtail
polenta, celeriac

190

200

215

225

Desserts

Malva Pudding
passionfruit, mango, vanilla ice-cream

Pasteis de Nata
custard tartlet

Peanut Tart
Salted caramel, dark chocolate ganache, peanut butter ice-cream

Affogato
Shot of espresso with scoop of vanilla ice-cream

90

30

95

38



White Wines

La Bri Double Door
Semillon/ Rosanne Blend | 2020

La Bri Chardonnay
Wooded | 2021

La Bourgogne
Unwooded Chardonnay | 2019

GML Viognier 
Cool fermentation | 2019

Inevitable Chardonnay
Wiild fermentation | 2020

200

240

100

100

440

Red Wines

La Bri Merlot
Wooded | 2018

La Bri Syrah
Wooded | 2018

La Bri Affinity
Bordeaux blend | 2017

Jacques Mouton Antoinette
Red Blend | 2020

Inevitable Shiraz
Wooded | 2019

240

270

270

150

500

380

Beer

Castle Light

Windhoek Lager

Tafel Lager

Devils Peak Hero
non-alcoholic

30

30

30

30

Spirits

Bloedlemoen Gin

Deux Lions Lemon Fermented Gin

Glenlivet Whiskey | 12 year

KWV Brandy | 10 year

35

35

60 

30

Bubbles

La Bri Sauvage 

Methodé Cap Classique | 2015

Tastings

Inevitable Wine Tasting
Chardonnay | Shiraz | Blanc Fumé

Olive Tasting (for two people)
Smoked Olives | Marinated Olives | Olive Tapenade | Olive Butter | Olive Oil

90

120



Soft Drinks

Coke / Coke Zero

Appletizer / Grapetizer

BOS Iced Tea
Peach | Lemon

Tonic Water
Pink | Indian | Sugar-free

Sparkling Water
250 ml | 750 ml

Still Water
250 ml | 750 ml

20

25

25

20

12 | 28

12 | 28

Cordials

Cola-Tonic

Lime

Deux Lions Cordials

Red Plum and Rooibos

Pear, Lemon and Elderflower

Lime and Ginger

10

10

10

10

10

Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Caffé Latté

Espresso

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

30

34

38

28

30

38

Loose Leaf Teas

TWG Ceylon Leopard

TWG Red of Africa

TWG French Earl Grey

TWG Lung Ching

30

30

28

35

Please feel free to browse and shop our collection items. We offer an array of 
olive products, oils and preserves produced by the farm.

www.deuxlions.za.com





DEUX LIONS CUBBLING MENU

Snacks
Dried Mango 20
Caramelised Peanuts 15
Dröewors 20
Cheese and Crackers 25
Ham Slices 20

Meals
Fish Fingers and Fries 55
Chicken Nuggets and Fries 55
Toasted Cheese and Fries 35

- add tomato 5
- add ham 15

Macaroni and Cheese 60

… for those that cleared their plates
scoop of vanilla ice-cream 15

- add chocolate sauce 5

Beverages
Cappy Fruit Juice 15
(Apple/ Breakfast Blend)

Only for children aged 12 and under


