

www.facebook.com/deuxlionsfranschhoek © Excelsior Road, Franschhoek, 7690

(i) @deuxlionsfranschhoek

0218763245

reservations@deuxlions.za.com

www.deuxlions.za.com

Sharing Plates Suitable to share between two people		Main Courses	
Freshly Baked Brioche rosemary crackers, olive butter and smoked olives from the farm	85	Mushroom Risotto truffle oil and asparagus	190
Charcuterie Selection locally produced, sourdough toast, preserves and smoked olives from the farm	245	Franschhoek Confit Trout potato dauphinois, fennel, white wine velouté	200
Cheese Selection locally produced, preserves and smoked olives from farm, croutes	225	Lamb Rump pomme purée, caper & sultana crumb, jus	215
Cheese & Charcuterie Selection locally produced, preserves and smoked olives from the farm, sourdough & croutes	235	Red Wine Braised Oxtail polenta, celeriac	225
Small Plates we recommend ordering 4-5 plates to share between two people for a light meal or alternatively dish as a starter	y one	Desserts	
Yellowfin Tuna sashimi style, octo dressing, lime aioli	105	Malva Pudding passionfruit, mango, vanilla ice-cream	90
Panko Prawns sweetcorn salsa, hot sauce, garlic emulsion	130	Pasteis de Nata custard tartlet	30
Chive Spätzle soubise, lyonnaise onions, boerenkaas	95	Peanut Tart Salted caramel, dark chocolate ganache, peanut butter ice-cream	95
Nduja Stuffed Squid romesco sauce, olives and almonds	150	Affogato Shot of espresso with scoop of vanilla ice-cream	38
Roast Tomato Soup toasted brioche, parmesan Catalan, parmesan	90		



White Wines		Red Wines	
La Bri Double Door Semillon/ Rosanne Blend 2020	200	La Bri Merlot Wooded 2018	240
La Bri Chardonnay Wooded 2021	240	La Bri Syrah Wooded 2018	270
La Bourgogne Unwooded Chardonnay 2019	100	La Bri Affinity Bordeaux blend 2017	270
GML Viognier Cool fermentation 2019	100	Jacques Mouton Antoinette Red Blend 2020	150
Inevitable Chardonnay	440	Inevitable Shiraz Wooded 2019	500
Wiild fermentation 2020		Bubbles	
		La Bri Sauvage	380
		Methodé Cap Classique 2015	000
Beer		Methodé Cap Classique 2015 Spirits	
Beer Castle Light	30	<u> </u>	35
	30 30	Spirits	
Castle Light		Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin	35
Castle Light Windhoek Lager	30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented Gin	35 35
Castle Light Windhoek Lager Tafel Lager Devils Peak Hero	30 30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented Gin Glenlivet Whiskey 12 year	35 35 60
Castle Light Windhoek Lager Tafel Lager Devils Peak Hero non-alcoholic	30 30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented Gin Glenlivet Whiskey 12 year	35 35 60



White Wines		Red Wines	
La Bri Double Door Semillon/Rosanne Blend 2020	200	La Bri Merlot Wooded 2018	240
La Bri Chardonnay Wooded 2021	240	La Bri Syrah Wooded 2018	270
La Bourgogne Unwooded Chardonnay 2019	100	La Bri Affinity Bordeaux blend 2017	270
GML Viognier Cool fermentation 2019	100	Jacques Mouton Antoinette Red Blend 2020	150
Inevitable Chardonnay	440	Inevitable Shiraz Wooded 2019	500
Wiild fermentation 2020		Bubbles	-
		La Bri Sauvage	380
		Methodé Cap Classique 2015	
Beer		Methode Cap Classique 2015 Spirits	_
Beer Castle Light	30		35
	30 30	Spirits	
Castle Light		Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin	
Castle Light Windhoek Lager	30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented G	in 35
Castle Light Windhoek Lager Tafel Lager Devils Peak Hero	30 30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented G Glenlivet Whiskey 12 year	in 35 60
Castle Light Windhoek Lager Tafel Lager Devils Peak Hero non-alcoholic	30 30	Spirits Bloedlemoen Gin Deux Lions Lemon Fermented G Glenlivet Whiskey 12 year	in 35 60



Soft Drinks Coke / Coke Zero Appletizer / Grapetizer BOS Iced Tea Peach Lemon Tonic Water Pink Indian Sugar-free Sparkling Water 250 ml 750 ml Still Water 250 ml 750 ml	20 25 25 20 12 28 12 28	Cordials Cola-Tonic Lime Deux Lions Cordials Red Plum and Rooibos Pear, Lemon and Elderflower Lime and Ginger	10 10 10 10 10
Coffee		Loose Leaf Teas	
Americano	30	TWG Ceylon Leopard	30
Cappuccino	34	TWG Red of Africa	30
Caffé Latté	38	TWG French Earl Grey	28
Espresso	28	TWG Lung Ching	35
Macchiato	30		
Hot Chocolate	38		

Please feel free to browse and shop our collection items. We offer an array of olive products, oils and preserves produced by the farm.



Soft Drinks		Cordials	
Coke / Coke Zero	20	Cola-Tonic	10
Appletizer / Grapetizer	25	Lime	10
BOS Iced Tea	25		
Peach Lemon Tonic Water	20	Deux Lions Cordials	
Pink Indian Sugar-free		Red Plum and Rooibos	10
Sparkling Water 250 ml 750 ml	12 28	Pear, Lemon and Elderflower	10
Still Water	12 28	Lime and Ginger	10
250 ml 750 ml	12 20		
Coffee		Loose Leaf Teas	
Americano	30	TWG Ceylon Leopard	30
Cappuccino	34	TWG Red of Africa	30
Caffé Latté	38	TWG French Earl Grey	28
Espresso	28	TWG Lung Ching	35
Macchiato	30		
Hot Chocolate	38		

Please feel free to browse and shop our collection items. We offer an array of olive products, oils and preserves produced by the farm.

www.deuxlions.za.com www.deuxlions.za.com



wine · dine · shop



wine · dine · shop



DEUX LIONS CUBBLING MENU

Snacks

Dried Mango	20
Caramelised Peanuts	15
Dröewors	20
Cheese and Crackers	25
Ham Slices	20

Meals

Fish Fingers and Fries	55
Chicken Nuggets and Fries	55
Toasted Cheese and Fries	35
 add tomato 	5
- add ham	15
Macaroni and Cheese	60

... for those that cleared their plates

scoop of vanilla ice-cream	15
 add chocolate sauce 	5

Beverages

Cappy Fruit Juice	15
(Apple/ Breakfast Blend)	

Only for children aged 12 and under



DEUX LIONS CUBBLING MENU

Snacks

Dried Mango	20
Caramelised Peanuts	15
Dröewors	20
Cheese and Crackers	25
Ham Slices	20

Meals

Fish Fingers and Fries	55
Chicken Nuggets and Fries	55
Toasted Cheese and Fries	35
 add tomato 	5
- add ham	15
Macaroni and Cheese	60

... for those that cleared their plates

scoop of vanilla ice-cream	15
 add chocolate sauce 	5

Beverages

Cappy Fruit Juice	15
(Apple/ Breakfast Blend)	

Only for children aged 12 and under